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Las Palmas a 20/03/2024 - 09:16:50

SEGUNDA JUVENIL GRAN CANARIA 1

CLASIFICACION

GC 00

80 27
76 38
54 16
86 40
64 29
64 36
58 33
76 53
73 42
47 31
57 53
46 66
48 51
62 78

EQUIPOS

4 Agaete 22 15
22 15
22 14
21 14
21 13
22 12
22
22
22
21
21
21
22
22
22

PTS J G GF

2.273
2.227
2.136
2.143
2.048
1.864
1.818
1.682
1.591
1.429
1.190
1.095
1.000
-16 0.955
37 79 -42 0.500
19 134 -115 0.136
21 6 147 -141 -0.143
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Clasificacion en tiempo real

o

FECHA HORA LOCAL VISITANTE ESTADIO
JORNADA 1
19-09-2023 Agaete 9 1 Sardina C.F. Agaete
20-09-2023 21:00:00 Arucas C 7 0 Roque Amagro Tonono
22-09-2023 20:30:00 Costa AyalaB 1 3 Atalaya Costa Ayala
22-09-2023 21:00:00 San Mateo 4 0 Lasso Univ. San Mateo
22-09-2023 21:00:00 Firgas 0 2 Corazén M2 Dom. Ponce
23-09-2023 12:30:00 Barrial Atl. 6 0 Piletas Barrial
23-09-2023 19:00:00 Cardones 1 2 Goleta Elias RizKallal
23-09-2023 20:00:00 S. BrigidaB 1 1 Bafaderos Los Olivos
JORNADA 2
29-09-2023 19:00:00 Bafladeros 2 6 San Mateo Manuel Pablo
29-09-2023 20:30:00 Corazobn M2 0 O S. Brigida B Colegio Claret
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29-09-2023 21:00:00 Acodetti C 5 1 Barrial Atl. Mayordomia 1
30-09-2023 11:00:00 Atalaya 0 0 Agaete Atalaya
30-09-2023 18:00:00 Piletas 0 3 Arucas C Piletas
30-09-2023 19:00:00 Lasso Univ. 5 2 Costa Ayala B Nicolas Sanchez
30-09-2023 20:00:00 Roque Amagro 1 6 Cardones Barrial
30-09-2023 21:20:00 Goleta 3 3 Firgas Tonono
JORNADA 3
03-10-2023 20:30:00 Agaete 6 0 Lasso Univ. Agaete
04-10-2023 21:00:00 Arucas C 1 3 Acodetti C Tonono
06-10-2023  20:30:00 Costa Ayala B 8 3 Bafaderos Costa Ayala
06-10-2023 21:00:00 San Mateo 2 2 Corazon M2 San Mateo
06-10-2023 21:00:00 Firgas 6 0 Roque Amagro Dom. Ponce
06-10-2023 Sardina C.F. 1 9 Atalaya Sardina
07-10-2023 19:00:00 Cardones 3 2 Piletas Elias RizKallal
07-10-2023 20:00:00 S. BrigidaB 2 0 Goleta Los Olivos
JORNADA 4
14-10-2023 19:00:00 Bafiaderos 0 4 Agaete Manuel Pablo
13-10-2023 20:30:00 Corazon M@ 3 2 Costa Ayala B Colegio Claret
13-10-2023 20:30:00 Piletas 3 3 Firgas Piletas
13-10-2023 21:00:00 AcodettiC 4 1 Cardones Mayordomia 1
11-10-2023 21:00:00 Barrial Atl. 1 1 Arucas C Barrial
14-10-2023 Lasso Univ. 3 2 Sardina C.F. Nicolas Sanchez
14-10-2023 20:00:00 Roque Amagro 0 6 S. Brigida B Barrial
14-10-2023 21:00:00 Goleta 4 3 San Mateo Tonono
JORNADA 5
17-10-2023 20:30:00 Agaete 3 2 Corazon M@ Agaete
20-10-2023 20:30:00 Costa AyalaB 1 3 Goleta Costa Ayala
20-10-2023 21:00:00 Firgas 0 4 Acodetti C Dom. Ponce
21-10-2023 11:00:00 Atalaya 4 2 Lasso Univ. Atalaya
21-10-2023 Sardina C.F. 2 8 Bafaderos Sardina
21-10-2023 19:00:00 Cardones 1 1 Barrial Atl. Elias RizKallal
21-10-2023 20:00:00 San Mateo 3 1 Roque Amagro San Mateo
21-10-2023 20:00:00 S. BrigidaB 6 2 Piletas Los Olivos
JORNADA 6
25-10-2023 21:00:00 Arucas C 1 2 Cardones Tonono
27-10-2023 19:00:00 Bafiaderos 3 0 Atalaya Manuel Pablo
27-10-2023 Coraz6n M2 10 0 Sardina C.F. Colegio Claret
27-10-2023 20:30:00 Piletas 1 5 San Mateo Piletas
27-10-2023 21:00:00 AcodettiC 0 1 S. Brigida B Mayordomia 1
28-10-2023 12:30:00 Barrial Atl. 2 2 Firgas Barrial
28-10-2023 20:00:00 Roque Amagro 1 4 Costa Ayala B Barrial
28-10-2023 21:00:00 Goleta 1 1 Agaete Tonono

JORNADA 7
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31-10-2023
03-11-2023
03-11-2023
04-11-2023
04-11-2023
04-11-2023
04-11-2023
03-11-2023

08-11-2023
10-11-2023
10-11-2023
10-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023

14-11-2023
17-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023
15-11-2023
18-11-2023

22-11-2023
24-11-2023
24-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
06-12-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023

28-11-2023
01-12-2023
01-12-2023
01-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023

20:30:00
20:30:00
21:00:00
11:00:00

19:00:00
20:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
20:30:00
20:30:00
21:00:00
12:30:00
19:00:00

21:00:00

20:30:00
19:00:00
11:00:00

18:00:00
19:00:00
21:00:00
20:38:00

21:00:00
20:30:00

12:30:00
19:00:00
11:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

20:30:00
19:00:00
20:30:00
21:00:00
11:00:00

18:00:00
19:00:00

Agaete 9 1 Roque Amagro
Costa AyalaB 5 3 Piletas
Firgas 0 2 Arucas C
Atalaya 0 1 Corazén M2
Sardina C.F. 0 3 Goleta
Lasso Univ. 1 3 Bafaderos
San Mateo 2 2 Acodetti C
S. Brigida B 2 0 Barrial Atl.
JORNADA 8
Arucas C 1 2 S. Brigida B
Corazon M2 2 2 Lasso Univ.
Piletas 1 2 Agaete
AcodettiC 5 1 Costa Ayala B
Barrial Atl. 4 0 San Mateo
Cardones 2 1 Firgas
Roque Amagro 7 0 Sardina C.F.
Goleta 2 4 Atalaya
JORNADA 9
Agaete 5 2 Acodetti C
Bafiaderos 1 4 Coraz6n M2
Atalaya 6 0 Roque Amagro
Sardina C.F. 0 7 Piletas
Costa AyalaB 8 7 Barrial Atl.
Lasso Univ. 0 6 Goleta
San Mateo 2 1 Arucas C
S. BrigidaB 1 0 Cardones
JORNADA 10
Arucas C 0 3 Costa Ayala B
Piletas 2 4 Atalaya
AcodettiC 7 0 Sardina C.F.
Barrial Atl. 1 4 Agaete
Cardones 2 2 San Mateo
Roque Amagro 1 3 Lasso Univ.
Goleta 5 3 Bafaderos
Firgas 0 0 S. Brigida B
J(RNADA 11
Agaete 3 1 Arucas C
Bafiaderos 8 1 Roque Amagro
Corazén M@ 2 5 Goleta
San Mateo 3 0 Firgas
Atalaya 4 4 Acodetti C
Sardina C.F. 0 7 Barrial Atl.
Costa AyalaB 2 5 Cardones
Lasso Univ. 5 2 Piletas

Agaete

Costa Ayala
Dom. Ponce
Atalaya

Sardina

Nicolas Sanchez
San Mateo

Los Olivos

Tonono
Colegio Claret
Piletas
Mayordomia 1
Barrial

Elias RizKallal
Barrial
Tonono

Agaete

Manuel Pablo
Atalaya

Sardina

Costa Ayala
Nicolas Sanchez
San Mateo

Los Olivos

Tonono
Piletas
Mayordomia 1
Barrial

Elias RizKallal
Barrial
Tonono

Dom. Ponce

Agaete

Manuel Pablo
Colegio Claret
San Mateo
Atalaya

Sardina

Costa Ayala
Nicolas Sanchez
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06-12-2023

07-12-2023 20:30:00
08-12-2023 12:00:00
09-12-2023 12:30:00
16-12-2023 19:30:00
09-12-2023 20:00:00
09-12-2023 20:00:00
09-12-2023 21:00:00
12-12-2023 20:30:00
15-12-2023 19:00:00
15-12-2023 20:30:00
15-12-2023 20:30:00
16-12-2023 11:00:00
16-12-2023

16-12-2023  19:00:00
16-12-2023 21:00:00
10-01-2024 21:00:00
12-01-2024 21:00:00
12-01-2024

12-01-2024 21:00:00
13-01-2024 12:30:00
13-01-2024  18:00:00
13-01-2024  19:45:00
13-01-2024  20:00:00
16-01-2024  20:30:00
19-01-2024  19:00:00
19-01-2024 20:30:00
20-01-2024 11:00:00
20-01-2024

20-01-2024 20:00:00
20-01-2024 21:00:00
20-01-2024 21:00:00
24-01-2024 21:00:00
26-01-2024 20:30:00
26-01-2024 21:00:00
27-01-2024 12:30:00
27-01-2024 19:00:00
27-01-2024 20:00:00
27-01-2024

JORNADA 12
Arucas C 7 0 Sardina C.F.
Piletas 2 3 Bafaderos
Acodetti C 5 3 Lasso Univ.
Barrial Atl. 2 2 Atalaya
Cardones 3 3 Agaete
Roque Amagro 1 6 Coraz6n M@
S. BrigidaB 1 0 San Mateo
Firgas 2 2 Costa Ayala B
JCRNADA 13
Agaete 5 1 Firgas
Bafiaderos 1 5 Acodetti C
Corazon M2 2 2 Piletas
Costa AyalaB 0 1 S. Brigida B
Atalaya 2 1 ArucasC
Sardina C.F. 0 7 Cardones
Lasso Univ. 6 1 Barrial Atl.
Goleta 13 0 Roque Amagro
JCRNADA 14
Arucas C 2 1 Lasso Univ.
Acodetti C 5 2 Corazén M2
Firgas 7 0 Sardina C.F.
San Mateo 1 3 Costa Ayala B
Barrial Atl. 3 3 Bafaderos
Piletas 1 4 Goleta
Cardones 2 1 Atalaya
S. Brigida B 0 3 Agaete
JCRNADA 15
Agaete 4 0 San Mateo
Bafaderos 3 4 Arucas C
Coraz6n M2 5 1 Barrial Atl.
Atalaya 3 2 Firgas
Sardina C.F. 0 7 S. Brigida B
Roque Amagro 1 3 Piletas
Goleta 5 4 Acodetti C
Lasso Univ. 2 1 Cardones
JCRNADA 16
Arucas C 1 2 Corazén M2
Costa AyalaB 4 2 Agaete
Acodetti C 9 0 Roque Amagro
Barrial Atl. 3 5 Goleta
Cardones 6 1 Bafaderos
S. Brigida B 0 0 Atalaya
San Mateo 7 0 Sardina C.F.

Tonono
Piletas
Mayordomia 1
Barrial

Elias Rizkallal
Barrial

Los Olivos
Dom. Ponce

Agaete
Manuel Pablo
Colegio Claret
Costa Ayala
Atalaya
Sardina

Nicolas Sanchez

Tonono

Tonono
Mayordomia 1
Dom. Ponce
San Mateo
Barrial

Piletas

Elias RizKallal
Los Olivos

Agaete
Manuel Pablo
Colegio Claret
Atalaya
Sardina
Barrial
Tonono

Nicolas Sanchez

Tonono
Costa Ayala
Mayordomia 1
Barrial

Elias RizKallal
Los Olivos
San Mateo
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27-01-2024

02-02-2024
02-02-2024
02-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024

09-02-2024
09-02-2024
10-02-2024
10-02-2024
10-02-2024
10-02-2024
10-02-2024
10-02-2024

13-02-2024
14-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
17-02-2024
15-02-2024
17-02-2024
13-02-2024

23-02-2024
23-02-2024
24-02-2024
23-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024

28-02-2024
28-02-2024
01-03-2024
01-03-2024
01-03-2024

21:00:00

19:00:00
20:30:00
20:30:00
11:00:00

19:00:00
20:00:00
21:00:00

19:00:00
20:30:00
13:00:00
11:00:00
17:00:00

11:30:00
21:00:00

20:30:00
21:00:00
20:30:00
21:00:00
12:30:00
21:00:00
20:00:00
12:00:00

19:00:00
20:30:00
13:00:00
21:00:00

20:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

20:30:00
21:00:00
20:30:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

Firgas 3 1 Lasso Univ.

JORNADA 17
Bafiaderos 4 4 Firgas
Piletas 0 5 Acodetti C
Corazon M@ 2 3 Cardones
Atalaya 4 2 San Mateo
Sardina C.F. 0 7 Costa Ayala B
Lasso Univ. 1 3 S. Brigida B
Roque Amagro 0 3 Barrial Atl.
Goleta 1 2 Arucas C
JORNADA 18
Bafladeros 1 4 S. Brigida B
Corazon M@ 3 1 Firgas
Piletas 1 4 Barrial Atl.
Atalaya 2 1 Costa Ayala B
Lasso Univ. 1 7 San Mateo
Sardina C.F. 0 7 Agaete
Roque Amagro 1 5 Arucas C
Goleta 2 0 Cardones
JCRNADA 19
Agaete 1 0 Atalaya
Arucas C 3 0 Piletas
Costa AyalaB 5 0 Lasso Univ.
Firgas 3 4 Goleta
Barrial Atl. 7 2 Acodetti C
Cardones 6 0 Roque Amagro
San Mateo 6 1 Bafiaderos
S. BrigidaB 0 1 Corazon M3
JORNADA 20
Bafladeros 4 5 Costa Ayala B
Corazén M2 3 3 San Mateo
Piletas 1 2 Cardones
AcodettiC 2 1 Arucas C
Atalaya 7 0 Sardina C.F.
Roque Amagro 0 3 Firgas
Lasso Univ. 2 2 Agaete
Goleta 2 0 S. Brigida B
JORNADA 21
Agaete 3 1 Bafnaderos
Arucas C 2 2 Barrial Atl.
Costa AyalaB 3 0 Corazon M@
San Mateo 1 1 Goleta
Firgas 5 0 Piletas

Dom. Ponce

Manuel Pablo
Piletas

Colegio Claret
Atalaya

Sardina

Nicolas Sanchez
Barrial

Tonono

Manuel Pablo
Colegio Claret
Piletas

Atalaya

Nicolas Sanchez
Sardina

Barrial

Tonono

Agaete
Tonono
Costa Ayala
Dom. Ponce
Barrial

Elias RizKallal
San Mateo
Los Olivos

Manuel Pablo
Colegio Claret
Piletas
Mayordomia 1
Atalaya

Barrial

Nicolas Sanchez
Tonono

Agaete
Tonono
Costa Ayala
San Mateo
Dom. Ponce
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02-03-2024
02-03-2024

03-03-2024

08-03-2024
08-03-2024
09-03-2024
08-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024

12-03-2024
15-03-2024
15-03-2024
15-03-2024
16-03-2024
16-03-2024
16-03-2024
16-03-2024

20-03-2024
21-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
21-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024

26-03-2024
26-03-2024
23-03-2024
27-03-2024
27-03-2024
27-03-2024
27-03-2024
27-03-2024

03-04-2024
05-04-2024
05-04-2024

19:00:00
17:00:00

20:30:00
13:00:00
21:00:00
12:30:00
12:30:00
20:00:00
21:00:00

20:30:00
20:30:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
11:00:00

19:00:00
20:00:00

21:00:00
19:30:00
20:30:00
20:30:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
20:00:00

20:30:00
20:30:00
21:00:00
20:30:00

20:30:00
20:30:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
20:30:00

SardinaC.F. O
Cardones 1
S. Brigida B 8

7 Lasso Univ.
3 Acodetti C
0 Rogque Amagro

JORNADA 22

Bafaderos 7
Corazén M2 3
Piletas 1
AcodettiC 7
Barrial Atl. 0
Lasso Univ. 1

0 Sardina C.F.
1 Agaete

6 S. Brigida B
1 Firgas

3 Cardones

5 Atalaya

Roque Amagro 2 12 San Mateo

Goleta 2 1 Costa Ayala B
JORNADA 23
Agaete 3 3 Goleta
Costa AyalaB 8 1 Roque Amagro
San Mateo 2 3 Piletas
Firgas 1 1 Barrial Atl.
Atalaya 4 1 Bafaderos
Sardina C.F. 0 7 Coraz6n M@
Cardones 1 1 Arucas C
S. Brigida B 3 3 Acodetti C
JORNADA 24
Arucas C Firgas
Banaderos Lasso Univ.
Corazon M2 Atalaya
Piletas Costa Ayala B
Acodetti C San Mateo
Barrial Atl. S. Brigida B
Roque Amagro Agaete
Goleta Sardina C.F.
JORNADA 25
Lasso Univ. Corazon M2
Agaete Piletas
Firgas Cardones
Atalaya Goleta
Sardina C.F. Roque Amagro
Costa Ayala B Acodetti C
S. Brigida B Arucas C
San Mateo Barrial Atl.
JORNADA 26
Arucas C San Mateo
Corazon M2 Bafaderos
Piletas Sardina C.F.

Sardina
Elias RizKallal
Los Olivos

Manuel Pablo
Colegio Claret
Piletas
Mayordomia 1
Barrial

Nicolas Sanchez
Barrial

Tonono

Agaete

Costa Ayala
San Mateo
Dom. Ponce
Atalaya
Sardina

Elias RizKallal
Los Olivos

Tonono
Manuel Pablo
Colegio Claret
Piletas
Mayordomia 1
Barrial

Barrial
Tonono

Nicolas Sanchez
Agaete

Dom. Ponce
Atalaya

Sardina

Costa Ayala

Los Olivos

San Mateo

Tonono
Colegio Claret
Piletas
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06-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024

09-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024

17-04-2024
19-04-2024
19-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024

23-04-2024
26-04-2024
26-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024

01-05-2024
03-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024

07-05-2024

12:30:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
20:00:00
21:00:00

20:30:00
19:00:00
20:30:00
13:00:00
17:00:00

20:00:00
20:00:00

21:00:00
20:30:00
21:00:00

19:00:00
19:00:00
20:00:00
21:00:00

20:30:00
19:00:00
20:30:00
13:00:00

18:00:00
19:00:00
20:00:00

09:30:00
20:30:00
12:30:00
19:00:00

19:00:00

20:00:00
20:00:00

20:30:00

Barrial Atl. Costa Ayala B
Acodetti C Agaete
Cardones S. Brigida B
Roque Amagro Atalaya
Goleta Lasso Univ.
JORNADA 27
Agaete Barrial Atl.
Bafiaderos Goleta
Costa Ayala B Arucas C
Atalaya Piletas
Lasso Univ. Roque Amagro
Sardina C.F. Acodetti C
San Mateo Cardones
S. Brigida B Firgas
JORNADA 28
Arucas C Agaete
Piletas Lasso Univ.
Firgas San Mateo
Barrial Atl. Sardina C.F.
Acodetti C Atalaya
Cardones Costa Ayala B
Roque Amagro Bafaderos
Goleta Corazén M2
JORNADA 29
Agaete Cardones
Bafaderos Piletas
Corazon M2 Roque Amagro
Atalaya Barrial Atl.
Sardina C.F. Arucas C
Costa Ayala B Firgas
Lasso Univ. Acodetti C
San Mateo S. Brigida B
JORNADA 30
Arucas C Atalaya
Piletas Coraz6n M2
Barrial Atl. Lasso Univ.
Acodetti C Bafaderos
Cardones Sardina C.F.
Firgas Agaete
Roque Amagro Goleta
S. Brigida B Costa Ayala B
JORNADA 31

Agaete

S. Brigida B

Barrial
Mayordomia 1
Elias RizKallal
Barrial
Tonono

Agaete

Manuel Pablo
Costa Ayala
Atalaya

Nicolas Sanchez
Sardina

San Mateo

Los Olivos

Tonono
Piletas

Dom. Ponce
Barrial
Mayordomia 1
Elias RizKallal
Barrial
Tonono

Agaete

Manuel Pablo
Colegio Claret
Atalaya

Sardina

Costa Ayala
Nicolas Sanchez
San Mateo

Tonono
Piletas

Barrial
Mayordomia 1
Elias RizKallal
Dom. Ponce
Barrial

Los Olivos

Agaete
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10-05-2024
10-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024

15-05-2024
17-05-2024
17-05-2024
18-05-2024
18-05-2024
18-05-2024
18-05-2024
18-05-2024

21-05-2024
24-05-2024
24-05-2024
25-05-2024
25-05-2024
25-05-2024
25-05-2024
25-05-2024

01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024

FUTBOL LAS PALMAS

19:00:00
20:30:00
11:00:00
17:00:00

18:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
20:30:00
21:00:00
12:30:00
19:00:00

20:00:00
21:00:00

20:30:00
19:00:00
20:30:00
11:00:00

19:00:00
20:00:00
21:00:00

19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00

Bafiaderos Barrial Atl.
Corazon M2 Acodetti C
Atalaya Cardones
Lasso Univ. Arucas C
Sardina C.F. Firgas
Costa Ayala B San Mateo
Goleta Piletas
JORNADA 32
Arucas C Bafaderos
Piletas Roque Amagro
Acodetti C Goleta
Barrial Atl. Corazon M2
Cardones Lasso Univ.
S. Brigida B Sardina C.F.
San Mateo Agaete
Firgas Atalaya
JORNADA 33
Agaete Costa Ayala B
Bafiaderos Cardones
Corazén M2 Arucas C
Atalaya S. Brigida B
Sardina C.F. San Mateo
Lasso Univ. Firgas
Roque Amagro Acodetti C
Goleta Barrial Atl.
JORNADA 34
Acodetti C Piletas
Barrial Atl. Roque Amagro
Arucas C Goleta
Cardones Corazon M2
Firgas Bafaderos
S. Brigida B Lasso Univ.
San Mateo Atalaya
Costa Ayala B Sardina C.F.

Manuel Pablo
Colegio Claret
Atalaya

Nicolas Sanchez
Sardina

Costa Ayala
Tonono

Tonono
Piletas
Mayordomia 1
Barrial

Elias RizKallal
Los Olivos
San Mateo
Dom. Ponce

Agaete

Manuel Pablo
Colegio Claret
Atalaya

Sardina

Nicolas Sanchez
Barrial

Tonono

Mayordomia 1
Barrial
Tonono

Elias RizKallal
Dom. Ponce
Los Olivos
San Mateo
Costa Ayala
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